EC ARDF 2015

Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22

Results - Individuals

Category: M19 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 7.4km

Place
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Name

PRIESSNITZ Jan
IVANOV Nikita
SIMACEK Martin
NADTOCHYY Ruslan

ZOLOCHEVSKYT Ruslan

ZELENSKII Sergei
GHERGHESCU Andrei
DOVGOPOL Rostyslav

GHERGHESCU Alexandru

KRAL Adam

DOCHEV Pavel
VOLBIKAS Rolandas
POLAK Robert
RACKO Luka$
HRVATIN Blaz
KUZNER Marko
MUSIALA Hubert
CUNINKA Jan

KAPAR Beibarys
BAKCHINQV Vladimir
MUSIALA Bartosz
TSENKQV Tsneko
GROZDANOQVIC Lazar

Call

S58TBH
S54MA

YU3LAX

Team

CZE
RUS
CZE
UKR
UKR
RUS
ROU
UKR
ROU
SVK
BUL
LTU
CZE
SVK
SLO
SLO
POL
SVK
KAZ
RUS
POL
BUL
SRB

Time

54:21
54:49
54:55
56:00
56:34
58:33
62:11
62:46
65:24
65:26
68:45
68:57
69:39
70:11
72:13
74:43
75:09
81:44
84:32
87:56
107:21
127:45
116:03



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22

Results - Teams

Category: M19 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 7.4km

Place

Name

PRIESSNITZ Jan
SIMACEK Martin

POLAK Robert
NADTOCHYY Ruslan
ZOLOCHEVSKYI Ruslan
DOVGOPOL Rostyslav
IVANOV Nikita
ZELENSKII Sergei
BAKCHINOV Vladimir
GHERGHESCU Andrei
GHERGHESCU Alexandru
KRAL Adam

RACKO Lukas

CUNINKA Jan

HRVATIN Blaz

KUZNER Marko
MUSIALA Hubert
MUSIALA Bartosz
DOCHEV Pavel
TSENKOV Tsneko

Call

S58TBH
S54MA

Team

CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
ROU
ROU
SVK
SVK
SVK
SLO
SLO
POL
POL
BUL
BUL

Time

54:21
54:55
69:39
56:00
56:34
62:46
54:49
58:33
87:56
62:11
65:24
65:26
70:11
81:44
72:13
74:43
75:09
107:21
68:45
127:45

Total
Time

109:16

112:34

113:22

127:35

135:37

146:56

182:30

196:30

Total
Fox

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Individuals

Category: M21 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 8.0km

Place Name

1 OMA Jakub

2 FUCIK Karel

3 SHTANKO Sergii

4 SIMACEK Ondfej

5 PARSHIN Alexander
6 IVANKO Oleksii

7 NAKVOSAS Mindaugas
8 MARCHUK Oleksandr
9 POSPISIL Vit

10 KIRGETOV Michail

11 SUSHILIN Sergei

12 HERGERT Alexander
13 KOEBERLE Stephan
14 CUFER David

15 DEPTULSKI Mateusz
15 VISKUP Peter

17 DESPETOVIC Tihomir
18 KURIAK Jakub

19 RUZGIS Kestutis

20 STOKEL) Matjaz

21 PREDANIC Stipe

22 DVELYS Aurelijus

23 GABERC Niko

24 TOTH Csaba

25 ADAMSKI Robert

26 JAROSZEWICZ Krzysztof
27 GUTMANN Michael
28 LERJEN Michael

29 VOZIAN Alexandr

30 BUCSA Alexei

31 DJORDJEVIC Nenad
32 MARTINOVIC Budimir
33 PAP Gabor

34 MELDEBEK Aidos

Call

DE1ADH

S57DN

9A55P

S56S0N

SQ5ICY

HBOENL
ER1VAV
ER1LEX
YU7KMN
YU1FIK
HA8MGC

Team

CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
RUS
UKR
LTU
UKR
SVK
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
SLO
POL
SVK
CRO
SVK
LTU
SLO
CRO
LTU
SLO
HUN
POL
POL
GER
Sul
MDA
MDA
SRB
SRB
HUN
KAZ

Time

50:42
51:12
51:20
55:35
57:36
57:58
58:10
59:14
60:51
60:55
63:49
65:55
66:06
71:29
73:00
73:00
73:15
76:28
77:52
78:49
79:02
81:50
84:14
84:23
84:43
87:41
88:45
89:36
98:13
98:56
118:31
120:44
124:53
140:12

d
X

A O OO OO OO OO OO OO O O OO OOy OO OO OO OO O . O O



35
36
37
38
39

DNS

FRASINESCU Radu

BABEU Alexandru YOOITW
BECEJSKI Milan YU1FIK
DE ROCKER Maarten

KORKIMBAY Sherkhan UN7AX

DE ROCKER Kristiaan

MDA
ROU
SRB
BEL
KAZ

BEL

100:00
76:54

112:08
130:22
115:33

00:00

N W b~ b~ O



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: M21 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 7 Distance: 8.0km

Place Name

1 OMA Jakub
FUCIK Karel
SIMACEK Ondfej

2 SHTANKO Sergii
IVANKO Oleksii
MARCHUK Oleksandr

3 PARSHIN Alexander

KIRGETOV Michail
SUSHILIN Sergei

4 HERGERT Alexander
KOEBERLE Stephan
GUTMANN Michael

5 POSPISIL Vit
VISKUP Peter
KURIAK Jakub

6 NAKVOSAS Mindaugas
RUZGIS Kestutis
DVELYS Aurelijus

7 CUFER David
STOKEL) Matjaz
GABERC Niko

8 DESPETOVIC Tihomir
PREDANIC Stipe

9 DEPTULSKI Mateusz
ADAMSKI Robert
JAROSZEWICZ Krzysztof

10 VOZIAN Alexandr
BUCSA Alexei
FRASINESCU Radu

11 TOTH Csaba
PAP Gabor

12 DJORDJEVIC Nenad
MARTINOVIC Budimir

Call

DE1ADH

S57DN

S5650N

9A5SP

SQ5ICY

ER1VAV
ER1LEX

HA8MGC
YU7KMN
YULFIK

Team

CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
SVK
LTU
LTU
LTU
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
POL
POL
POL
MDA
MDA
MDA
HUN
HUN
SRB
SRB

Time

50:42
51:12
55:35
51:20
57:58
59:14
57:36
60:55
63:49
65:55
66:06
88:45
60:51
73:00
76:28
58:10
77:52
81:50
71:29
78:49
84:14
73:15
79:02
73:00
84:43
87:41
98:13
98:56
100:00
84:23
124:53
118:31
120:44
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Total
Time

101:54

109:18

118:31

132:01

133:51

136:02

150:18

152:17

157:43

197:09

209:16

239:15

Total
Fox

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



13

BECEJSKI Milan YU1FIK
MELDEBEK Aidos
KORKIMBAY Sherkhan UN7AX

DE ROCKER Maarten
DE ROCKER Kristiaan

SRB
KAZ
KAZ

BEL
BEL

112:08
140:12
115:33

130:22
00:00

N O
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255:45
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EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Individuals

Category: M40 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 6.9km

Place
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Name Call

SHARSHENQV Baktybek
HROUDA Petr
SKUDRICKAS Algirdas

DAVYDENKO Iurii

PETROV Vadim

MUCSI Mihaly

SISTEK Dan

SINDELKA Antonin

ZOLOCHEVSKYI Kostiantyn

SIMECEK Jozef OM3WSJ
DAPKUS Gintaras

SLETVOLD Jon la9nga
KOROLEV Dmitry

MARCU Adrian YO7LOI
NIKOLOV Daniel LZ3FB
VIIRA Andres

LINDELL Henrik

JURCIK Peter

BISHOP Robin RS213497
TROJER Andrej S50TA
KUUSIK Kalle

VAN BRITSOM Marc ON4FOX
KASIMOV Faid ONL11766
TSENKOV Viktor LZ3NN
REICHEL Uwe DLSUWE
KRZYMIENIEWSKI Stawomir

KASEV Milen LZ2MNK
LEHTOSAARI Keijo OH2ETM
SMET Kurt ON4CHE
LEHTOSAARI Kimmo OH2JKU
GIERLACH Peter DF3KT
DEPTULSKI Tomasz SP 2 RIP
EICHLER Gerald DL1DSR
SKROP Rébert

Team

RUS
CZE
LTU
UKR
RUS
HUN
CZE
CZE
UKR
SVK
LTU
NOR
RUS
ROU
BUL
EST
SWE
SVK
GBR
SLO
EST
BEL
BEL
BUL
GER
POL
BUL
FIN
BEL
FIN
GER
POL
GER
HUN

Time

53:26
55:31
55:46
56:50
58:29
59:59
60:15
61:39
64:13
65:41
66:06
69:45
70:15
71:25
72:39
73:01
75:44
76:03
79:56
80:23
81:46
82:08
82:23
83:58
85:23
86:31
87:05
88:31
92:28
92:43
95:04
97:12
97:32
100:24



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

DNS

GEDE Tarmo
KUZNER Miroslav
PEJIC Zoran
LECHOWICZ Leszek
PICHOT Vincent
KRAICAR Lajos
HEALE David

DINSE Bjorn

ILIC Boban

DOLIA Ievgen

S52KK
YU1ZIP

F5LUZ
HA2QW
G6HGE
PA4BWD
YU1FIK

EST
SLO
SRB
POL
FRA
HUN
GBR
NED
SRB

UKR

103:33
105:41
108:12
108:37
113:10
119:16
122:09
123:34
102:17

00:00
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EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: M40 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 6.9km

Place

10

11

12

Name

SHARSHENOV Baktybek
PETROV Vadim
KOROLEV Dmitry
HROUDA Petr

SISTEK Dan
SINDELKA Antonin
DAVYDENKO Iurii
ZOLOCHEVSKYT Kostiantyn
DOLIA Ievgen
SKUDRICKAS Algirdas
DAPKUS Gintaras
SIMECEK Jozef
JURCIK Peter

VIIRA Andres

KUUSIK Kalle

GEDE Tarmo
NIKOLOV Daniel
TSENKOV Viktor
KASEV Milen

MUCSI Mihaly

SKROP Rdbert
KRAJCAR Lajos

VAN BRITSOM Marc
KASIMOV Faid

SMET Kurt

REICHEL Uwe
GIERLACH Peter
EICHLER Gerald
LEHTOSAARI Keijo
LEHTOSAARI Kimmo
KRZYMIENIEWSKI Stawomir
DEPTULSKI Tomasz
LECHOWICZ Leszek

Call

OM3WSJ

LZ3FB
LZ3NN
LZ2MNK

HA2QW
ON4FOX
ONL11766
ON4CHE
DLS8UWE
DF3KT
DL1DSR
OH2ETM
OH2IKU

SP 2 RIP

Team

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
UKR
UKR
UKR
LTU
LTU
SVK
SVK
EST
EST
EST
BUL
BUL
BUL
HUN
HUN
HUN
BEL
BEL
BEL
GER
GER
GER
FIN

FIN

POL
POL
POL

Time

53:26
58:29
70:15
55:31
60:15
61:39
56:50
64:13
00:00
55:46
66:06
65:41
76:03
73:01
81:46
103:33
72:39
83:58
87:05
59:59
100:24
119:16
82:08
82:23
92:28
85:23
95:04
97:32
88:31
92:43
86:31
97:12
108:37

Total
Time

111:55

115:46

121:03

121:52

141:44

154:47

156:37

160:23

164:31

180:27

181:14

183:43

Total
Fox

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



13

14

15

TROJER Andrej
KUZNER Miroslav
BISHOP Robin
HEALE David
PEJIC Zoran

ILIC Boban

S50TA
S52KK
RS213497
G6HGE
YU1ZIP
YU1LFIK

SLO
SLO
GBR
GBR
SRB
SRB

80:23
105:41
79:56
122:09
108:12
102:17

186:04

202:05

210:29

10

10



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22

Results - Individuals

Category: M50 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 5.8km

Place
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Name

OLKOV Yurii
DENISOV Valery
MARECEK Jifi

IVANCHYKHIN Mykola

ZELENSKYI Sergii
MORAVSZKI Janos
JELINEK Stanislav
SUCHY Jifi

FEKIAC Jozef
MITELMAN Milan
BURDA Yuri
SOLTYSIK Andrew
WILLIAMS David
BABEU Pavel
EIPPER Ernst
NAGY Gydrgy
EHRSSON Ingvar
NAVICKAS Egidijus
STEIN Dirk
TURSKY Jan

REINHART Hans-Jirg

TALVER Andres

BURGONUTDINOV Albert

BARTKUS Viktor
KETE Ivo
BORKOVIC Dragan
BRUNNER Sandor
CUFER Stanko

PARKHOMENKO Viacheslav

VERBURG Edwin
WANNER Nikolai

MADRZYNSKI Zbigniew

PALMQUIST Jan

Call

OK2BWN

OK1WAY
OM3CCE

GAKWQ
M3WDD
YO9TW
DH1EE
HA3PA
SAOAMM

DL5KBI

HBOCFB

S52IVO
YT7EA

S57CD

PESEDW

SP2INK
SM5FUG

Team

RUS
BLR
CZE
UKR
UKR
HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
RUS
GBR
GBR
ROU
GER
HUN
SWE
LTU
GER
SVK
Sul
EST
RUS
LTU
SLO
SRB
HUN
SLO
UKR
NED
GER

POL
SWE

Time

60:53
62:56
63:06
70:15
71:14
72:08
80:55
81:53
81:59
87:12
90:13
94:00
96:18
98:42
102:20
105:04
106:57
108:24
113:31
113:48
114:55
118:03
121:44
134:43
138:03
130:05
143:21
147:55
103:43
124:26
96:21

153:51
153:34
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EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: M50 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 7 Distance: 5.8km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total Total
Time Fox

1 IVANCHYKHIN Mykola UKR 70:15 6 141:29 12
ZELENSKYI Sergii UKR 71:14 6
PARKHOMENKO Viacheslav UKR 103:43 4

2 MARECEK JiFi OK2BWN CZE 63:06 6 144.01 12
JELINEK Stanislav CZE 80:55 6
SUCHY Jifi OKIWAY  CZE 81:53 6

3 OLKOV VYurii RUS 60:53 6 151:06 12
BURDA Yuri RUS 90:13 6
BURGONUTDINOV Albert RUS 121:44 6

4 FEKIAC Jozef OM3CCE SVK 81:59 6 169:11 12
MITELMAN Milan SVK 87:12 6
TURSKY Jan SVK 113:48 6

5 MORAVSZKI Janos HUN 72:08 6 177:12 12
NAGY Gyorgy HA3PA HUN 105:04 6
BRUNNER Sandor HUN 143:21 5

6 SOLTYSIK Andrew G4KWQ GBR 94:00 6 190:18 12
WILLIAMS David M3WDD GBR 96:18 6

7 EIPPER Ernst DH1EE GER 102:20 6 215:51 12
STEIN Dirk DL5KBI GER 113:31 6
WANNER Nikolai GER 96:21 3

8 NAVICKAS Egidijus LTU 108:24 6 243:07 12
BARTKUS Viktor LTU 134:43 6

9 KETE Ivo S52IVO SLO 138:03 6 285:58 11
CUFER Stanko S57CD SLO 147:55 5

- EHRSSON Ingvar SAOAMM SWE 106:57

(62 BN e)]

PALMQUIST Jan SM5FUG SWE 153:34



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22

Results - Individuals

Category: M60 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 5.0km

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N+~

N N N N N NN NP B 2 B B 22 2R
N o o1 A W N - O O ONO UL WN = O

DNF

Name

GULIEV Chermen
LASZLO Karoly
FURSA Oleg
ROMANENKO Vasyl
GOTTE Heinrich
HOFNER Bernd
KOVACS GABOR Atilla
HRUSKA Jifi
GARIPOV Hristo
MUKHITOV Nazhib
WINTER Lubomir
5z0K Zoltan
SVENSSON Gunnar
BOEV Vlad
SUKENIK Mojmir
KIREV Dimitar
LENANDER Bo
TOMOV Asen
HANSEN Villy M.
NURGALIEV Yury
LEHTOSAARI Juhani
LJUNGSTROM Peter
GARTNER Bernhard
DE ROCKER Patrick
VERHOEVEN Johny
VIDAL Lucien
VANHALST Marc

MARRIOTT John

Call

UA3BL

DL1AQ

LZ2CT

OK1DPW
HA5SZ
SM0-6689
2EOVLB
OK2UMO

SM5CIW
LZ3BA
0Z6KH
RWOWS
OH2MD
SM5KMU
DF7SF
ON7ARQ
ON4VJ
F4DKA
ONGHI

M60IM

Team

RUS
HUN
UKR
UKR
GER
GER
HUN
CZE
BUL
RUS
CZE
HUN
SWE
GBR
CZE
BUL
SWE
BUL
DEN
RUS
FIN
SWE
GER
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL

GBR

Time

44:01
52:16
59:20
64:32
69:50
70:24
75:31
81:56
86:04
89:38
91:37
92:00
98:49
99:33
107:03
107:11
110:16
111:56
113:21
114:57
116:07
117:30
140:34
128:53
132:23
149:18
145:21

00:00
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EC ARDF 2015

Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22

Results - Teams

Category: M60 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 5.0km

Place

Name

FURSA Oleg
ROMANENKO Vasyl
LASZLO Karoly

KOVACS GABOR Atilla

$zZUK Zoltan
GULIEV Chermen
MUKHITOV Nazhib
NURGALIEV Yury
GOTTE Heinrich
HOFNER Bernd
GARTNER Bernhard
HRUSKA Jifi
WINTER Lubomir
SUKENIK Mojmir
GARIPOV Hristo
KIREV Dimitar
TOMOV Asen
SVENSSON Gunnar
LENANDER Bo
LJUNGSTROM Peter
DE ROCKER Patrick
VERHOEVEN Johny
VANHALST Marc

BOEV Vlad
MARRIOTT John

Call

HA5SZ
UA3BL

RWOWS

DL1AQ
DF7SF

OK1DPW
OK2UuMO
LZ2CT

LZ3BA
SM0-6689
SM5CIW
SM5KMU
ON7ARQ
ON4VJ
ONGHI

2EQVLB
M60IM

Team

UKR
UKR
HUN
HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL
BUL
SWE
SWE
SWE
BEL
BEL
BEL

GBR
GBR

Time

59:20
64:32
52:16
75:31
92:00
44:01
89:38
114:57
69:50
70:24
140:34
81:56
91:37
107:03
86:04
107:11
111:56
98:49
110:16
117:30
128:53
132:23
145:21

99:33
00:00

N W W o1l Ul U1l U1l U1l U1 U1 U1 U1 UT U1 UT U1 UTUT U1 U1 U1 N

o »n

Total
Time

123:52

127:47

133:39

140:14

173:33

193:15

209:05

261:16

Total
Fox

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Individuals

Category: M70 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 4 Distance: 4.6km

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N+~
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Name

RUDOLF Paul

NILSSON Olle
BARANOVSKYI Viktor
SCHWIDER Dieter
FDLSTRA Dick
KOROLEV Lev

DAPKUS Algimantas
PIETRZYKOWSKI Wtadystaw
BYKOWSKI Ryszard
VICKERS Robert
KOUDELKA Karel
SVENSSON Rolf

TIMM Ulrich

VAN DE KEERE Maurice
ONIC Jozef

HOEK Jan

KUSEL] Janez

THOREN Clas

JANKU JiFi

CRISPYN Eric
PAAL Andras

Call

HBOAIR
SMOKON

DF7XU
PAODFN

LY2CD

G3ORI
OK1MAO
SM5DIY
DK2MF
ON6VK
S51T
PAOINH
S59D

ON4ZG
HGOHK

Team

Sul
SWE
UKR
GER
NED
RUS
LTU
POL
POL
GBR
CZE
SWE
GER
BEL
SLO
NED
SLO
SWE
CZE

BEL
HUN

Time

83:54
84:36
85:10
94:37
95:34
98:02
102:12
113:04
118:26
122:56
132:14
133:37
100:07
104:03
122:58
123:30
113:20
116:27
136:45

240:52
157:52
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EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: M70 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 4.6km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total Total
Time Fox

1 NILSSON Olle SMOKON SWE 84:36 4 218:13 8
SVENSSON Rolf SM5DIY SWE  133:37 4
THOREN Clas SWE  116:27 2

2 PIETRZYKOWSKI Wtadystaw POL 113:04 4 231:30 8
BYKOWSKI Ryszard POL 118:26 4

3 SCHWIDER Dieter DF7XU GER 94:37 4 194:44 7
TIMM Ulrich DK2MF GER 100:07 3

4 FDLSTRA Dick PAODFN NED 95:34 4 219:04 7
HOEK Jan PAOJNH NED 123:30 3

5 KOUDELKA Karel OKIMAO  CZE 132:14 4 268:59 6
JANKU Jifi CZE 136:45 2

6 ONIC Jozef S51T SLO 122:58 3 236:18 5
KUSELJ Janez S59D SLO 113:20 2

- VAN DE KEERE Maurice ON6VK BEL 104:03 3
CRISPYN Eric ON4ZG BEL 240:52 2



EC ARDF 2015

Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22

Results - Individuals

Category: W19 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 5.8km

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N+~
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Name

ROGOVINSKAIA Polina
BOUCHALOVA Justyna
KOSUTOVA Katarina
KOROTKOVA Elizaveta
CUFER Ana
PISARENKO Elena
NYCHYPORUK Elvira
ZASHEVA Iveta
MATOUSKOVA Barbora
BZATKOVA Katefina
ZELENSKA Anastasiia
DIAKSOVA Andrea
FILOVA Barbora
LAZORIKOVA Edit
KONOPLITSKA Karyna
ZHARYLKASSYN Aidana
DEPTULSKA Maria

Call

S52NAO

Team

RUS
CZE
SVK
RUS
SLO
RUS
UKR
BUL
CZE
CZE
UKR
BUL
SVK
SVK
UKR
KAZ
POL

Time

55:23
56:38
60:15
60:48
63:51
64:20
64:45
65:58
65:59
68:33
71:09
72:40
72:59
76:41
83:21
129:55
71:37
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EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: W19 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 5.8km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total Total
Time Fox

1 ROGOVINSKAIA Polina RUS 55:23 5 116:11 10
KOROTKOVA Elizaveta RUS 60:48 5
PISARENKO Elena RUS 64:20 5

2 BOUCHALOVA Justyna CZE 56:38 5 122:37 10
MATOUSKOVA Barbora CZE 65:59 5
BZATKOVA Katefina CZE 68:33 5

3 KOSUTOVA Katarina SVK 60:15 5 133:14 10
FILOVA Barbora SVK 72:59 5
LAZORIKOVA Edit SVK 76:41 5

4 NYCHYPORUK Elvira UKR 64:45 5 135:54 10
ZELENSKA Anastasiia UKR 71:09 5
KONOPLITSKA Karyna UKR 83:21 5

5 ZASHEVA Iveta BUL 65:58 5 138:38 10
DIAKSOVA Andrea BUL 72:40 5



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Individuals

Category: W21 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 7.2km

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N+~

N N N N NN B B B 2 B 2 2 BB =
U DA W N B O O O N O U1 A W N = O

DNS

Name

DENISOVA Anastasia
ZHARKO Nadezda
GIKLOVA Natalia
LEHAROVA Alzbéta
MACINSKA Jana
KUNCOVA Eligka
FURSA Olena
GODUNOVA Svetlana
CHOVANOVA Daniela
FUCIKOVA Hana
GARCZAREK Justyna
VEREMEIENKO Yevhenia
DIAKSOVA Antoanaeta
PLOKHENKO Viktoriia
PILARCZYK Anna
RUDAKOUSKAYA Hanna
BERSE Kathrin
FEDORINA Iulia
GIERLACH Anna
TSENKOVA Patritsia
KRALOVA Miriam
KOBERLE Sarah
BYRDY Urszula

RADI Nina

PALANCIUC Silvia

DOBROVOLSKIENE Nadiezda

Call

ERILIS

S570NR

Team

BLR
RUS
RUS
CZE
SVK
CZE
UKR
RUS
SVK
CZE
POL
UKR
BUL
UKR
POL
BLR
GER
MDA
GER
BUL
SVK
GER
POL
SLO
MDA

LTU

Time

51:37
52:08
52:11
55:19
57:03
57:33
59:41
61:07
62:25
63:13
64:54
67:27
68:51
70:07
75:57
77:11
77:49
78:25
79:01
86:12
86:22
86:29
91:10
106:37
145:21

00:00

o



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 3,5 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: W21 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 7.2km

Place Name

1 ZHARKO Nadezda
GIKLOVA Natalia
GODUNOVA Svetlana

2 LEHAROVA Alzbéta

KUNCOVA Eligka
FUCIKOVA Hana

3 MACINSKA Jana
CHOVANOVA Daniela
KRALOVA Miriam

4 FURSA Olena
VEREMEIENKO Yevhenia
PLOKHENKO Viktoriia

5 DENISOVA Anastasia
RUDAKOUSKAYA Hanna

6 GARCZAREK Justyna
PILARCZYK Anna
BYRDY Urszula

7 DIAKSOVA Antoanaeta
TSENKOVA Patritsia

8 BERSE Kathrin
GIERLACH Anna
KOBERLE Sarah

9 FEDORINA Iulia
PALANCIUC Silvia

Team

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
UKR
BLR
BLR
POL
POL
POL
BUL
BUL
GER
GER
GER
MDA
MDA

Time

52:08
52:11
61:07
55:19
57:33
63:13
57:03
62:25
86:22
59:41
67:27
70:07
51:37
77:11
64:54
75:57
91:10
68:51
86:12
77:49
79:01
86:29
78:25
145:21

Total
Time

104:19

112:52

119:28

127:08

128:48

140:51

155:03

156:50

223:46

Total
Fox

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Individuals

Category: W35 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 5.4km

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N+~

= = =
N = O

Name

OVCHINNIKOVA Elena
PLATONOVA Irina
ONDROUCHOVA Ludmila
HILBERT Anja
GUETT-MUEHLBERG Manuela
BIRO ANNA Katalin
SIMACKOVA Jitka
HAZMUKOVA Pavla
STEIN Carola
HRAKHOLSKAYA Ala
DEPTULSKA Agnieszka
SKROPPNE SZUROMI Eva

Call

DGOYS

HA5AW]

DL2NBE

SP2TLG

Team

RUS
RUS
CZE
GER
GER
HUN
CZE
CZE
GER
BLR
POL
HUN

Time

62:34
66:56
79:09
84:18
86:14
92:20
95:29
99:43
101:24
101:43
95:40
137:39



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: W35 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 6 Distance: 5.4km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total Total
Time Fox

1 OVCHINNIKOVA Elena RUS 62:34 5 129:30 10
PLATONOVA Irina RUS 66:56 5

2 HILBERT Anja DGOYS GER 84:18 5 170:32 10
GUETT-MUEHLBERG Manuela GER 86:14 5
STEIN Carola DL2NBE GER 101:24 5

3 ONDROUCHOVA Ludmila CZE 79:09 5 174:38 10
SIMACKOVA Jitka CZE 95:29 5
HAZMUKOVA Pavla CZE 99:43 5

4 BIRO ANNA Katalin HA5AWJ HUN 92:20 5 229:59 7
SKROPPNE SZUROMI Eva HUN 137:39 2



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Individuals

Category: W50 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 4 Distance: 4.8km

Place Name Call Team Time
1 ZARNOCZAY Klara HAORZK HUN 48:17
2 SIMECKOVA Anna SVK 52:23
3 SRUTOVA Marcela CZE 59:32
4 RADICS MARIA Anna HUN 78:54
5 DREWS Brigitte DL7AF) GER 79:33
6 SOUKUPOVA Leona CZE 80:40
7 DENISOVA Natallia BLR 82:31
8 MAKEEVA Nadezda RUS 83:20
9 KRASSOWIZKAJA Galina GER 87:01
10 EIPPER Carmen DH3SC GER 92:31
11 TALVER Aari EST 95:21
12 FEKIACOVA Méria SVK 104:28
13 UZIENE Sigita LTU 112:18
14 HAVELKOVA Hana CZE 141:45
15 ANDRIUNINA Alla RUS 116:05
16 ULLERSPERGER Jillian MOJIN GBR 141:35
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EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: W50 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 4.8km

Place

Name Call

ZARNOCZAY Klara HAORZK
RADICS MARIA Anna

SRUTOVA Marcela

SOUKUPOVA Leona

HAVELKOVA Hana

SIMECKOVA Anna

FEKIACOVA Méria

DREWS Brigitte DL7AFJ
KRASSOWIZKAJA Galina

EIPPER Carmen DH3SC

MAKEEVA Nadezda
ANDRIUNINA Alla

Team

HUN
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
GER
GER
GER
RUS
RUS

Time

48:17
78:54
59:32
80:40
141:45
52:23
104:28
79:33
87:01
92:31
83:20
116:05

W A DM D D DA DDA D DM D

Total
Time

127:11

140:12

156:51

166:34

199:25

Total
Fox



EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Individuals

Category: W60 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 4 Distance: 3.9km

Place

O 00 N O U1 A W N+~

=2
(@]

Name

VORACKOVA Eli$ka
KOROLEVA Galina
PATKOVA Alenka

GULIEVA Galina

POMPLUN Ingrid

LASZLONE HORNYAI Piroska
OMOVA Jana

HANSEN M. Anette D. V.
GARPESTAD Karin

FOLSTRA Jenny

Call

UA3AIH
DL4YCR

0Z1BCC
la8uw

NL12125

Team

CZE
RUS
CZE
RUS
GER
HUN
CZE
DEN
NOR

NED

Time

63:17
67:54
71:35
76:52
93:41
94:04
113:43
119:52
120:54

101:09
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EC ARDF 2015
Classic 2 144 MHz 2015-08-22
Results - Teams

Category: W60 Limit: 150:00 Fox: 5 Distance: 3.9km

Place Name Call Team Time Fox Total Total
Time Fox
1 VORACKOVA Eli$ka CZE 63:17 4 134:52 8
PATKOVA Alenka CZE 71:35 4
OMOVA Jana CZE 113:43 4
2 KOROLEVA Galina RUS 67:54 4 144:46 8
GULIEVA Galina UA3AIH RUS 76:52 4





